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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.520
	0854
	1
	Rel-18
	Missing provisions related to User Consent
	F
	18.4.0
	133
	C3-241672
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, Huawei, Ericsson
	eNetAE
	4.2.2.2.2, 4.2.2.2.3, 4.4.2.2.2, 4.4.2.2.3, 5.3.3.3.3.1
	  

	29.520
	0865
	1
	Rel-18
	Corrections to boolean type definitions
	F
	18.4.0
	133
	C3-241593
	Ericsson
	eNetAE
	4.2.2.2.2, 4.3.2.2.2, 5.1.6.2.8
	  

	29.520
	0866
	1
	Rel-18
	Clarification for user consent for retrieving data stored in the NWDAF
	B
	18.4.0
	133
	C3-241623
	Huawei, ZTE
	eNetAE
	4.4.1.3.2, 4.4.2.2.1, 4.4.2.2.2, 4.4.2.4.2, 5.3.3.1, 5.3.6.2.2, 5.3.6.2.3
	  

	29.522
	1165
	1
	Rel-18
	Applicability of UNAVAILABLE_DATA failure code
	B
	18.4.0
	133
	C3-241610
	ZTE, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	eNetAE
	5.6.3.3.4, 5.6.4
	  

	29.574
	0083
	1
	Rel-18
	Missing HTTP response code 204 for Analytics Notification
	F
	18.4.0
	133
	C3-241609
	ZTE
	eNetAE
	5.1.5.2.3.1
	  

	29.574
	0086
	1
	Rel-18
	Missing provisions related to User Consent
	F
	18.4.0
	133
	C3-241673
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, Ericsson
	eNetAE
	4.2.2.2.2, 4.2.2.2.3, 4.2.2.2.4, 4.2.2.2.5
	  

	29.575
	0074
	-
	Rel-18
	Clarification for user consent for retrieving data stored in the ADRF
	B
	18.4.0
	133
	C3-241375
	Huawei, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	eNetAE
	2, 4.2.2.5.1, 4.2.2.6.1, 4.2.2.6.2
	  




